1	05-14-200		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	10274424	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	f Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): CHING-HSIN CHO	5:11:04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: BIOMEDIX TAIWAN Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? Yes INo	7/8	
3. Nature of conveyance:		175	
Assignment □ Security Agreement □ Other □	Merger Change of Name	Street Address: 6F, No. 24, Wu-Chuan 7th Road, Wu-Ku Industrial Park	
		_{City:} Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
5/6/2004		Olty. raipoi, raiwan, r.o.o.	
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V	
4. Application number(s) or patent r If this document is being filed tog A. Patent Application No.(s)	ether with a new applic	Cation, the execution date of the application is: 5/6/04 B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers att		
Name and address of party to whe concerning document should be reported.	nailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
_{Name:} Morton J. Rosenberg,	Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Rosenberg, Kl	ein & Lee	✓ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	1-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-1	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Cel	nter Drive,	18-2011	
Suite 101			
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zi	p:21043		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		,	
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 8021 40.00 0P			

PATENT REEL: 015317 FRAME: 0952

ASSIGNMENT DEED			
	tion entitled (invention Title)		
ELECTRIC-CURRENT BIOSENSOR			
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement a	re:		
(Check one) a Patent Application for this invention, exe	ecuted by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment		
U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	, filed		
U.S. Patent No.	, ISSUEO		
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement	i are:		
(Check one) U.S. Patent rights only	e o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o		
	Assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of		
any U.S. Patent Application identified abo			
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or	are):		
(Full name of sole or first inventor)CHO, CHING-HSIN	(FAMILY NAME: CHO)		
(Address) 6F, NO. 24, WU-CHUAN /TH ROAD,	WU-KU INDUSTRIAL PARK, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)			
(Address)			
(1.00100-1)			
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:			
(Name of Assignes) BIOMEDIX TAIWAN			
(Address of Assigned) 6F, NO. 24, WU-CHUAN 7TH	ROAD, WU-KU INDUSTRIAL PARK, TAIPEI,		
TAIWAN, R.O.C.			
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement i	٥.		
(Name of Assignee)			
(Name of Assigned)			
(Address of Assignee)			
The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:			
(Name of Assignee)			
(Address of Assignee)			
The First ADDIONET in			
The First ASSIGNEE is:			
(Check one) an individual			
a partnership			
a Corporation of	TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
	(State or Country)		
The Second ASSIGNEE is:			
(Check one) 🔲 an individual			
a partnership			
□ a Corporation of			
	(State or Country)		
The Third ASSIGNEE is:			
(Check one) an individual			
☐ a partnership			
a Corporation of			
a sorporation .	(State or Country)		
The ASSIGNOR/S) in consideration of \$1.00 haid by ea	ach ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which		
s acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each			
the full and exclusive right to the invention;	TADDICITEE, then bedeeded the designer		
	and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and		
	based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.		
	preement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the		
	ent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the		
entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of sa			
	aid ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the		
	roceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,		
	ite all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to		
	ally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their		
uccessors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for			
	, CHING-HSIN		
	MILY NAME: CHO) MAY 6, 2004		
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	, (Date)		
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)		
• •			
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	` '		

PATENT REEL: 015317 FRAME: 0953